
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
5

777
62
80
37
54

313
111
18
75
11

Name
JEDSON JOÃO VICENTE
CARLOS SADERI
RENATO RUSSO
ANDERSON FAITA
FERNANDO PASTRO
SAULO RUDECK
MARCIO DO LAGO
HEURO TORTATO
ALEXANDRE DA FONSECA
MARCIO RUDIGER
JUNIOR DRUGOVICH

Nat
FPRA
FPRA
FASP
FASP
FGA
FAUESC
FPRA
FAUESC
FAUESC
FAUESC
FPRA

Laps
3
7
6
6
5
5
6
7
6
7
6

Best Tm
52.966
53.299
53.367
53.406
53.615
53.686
53.696
53.795
53.890
53.919
53.948

Diff

0.333
0.401
0.440
0.649
0.720
0.730
0.829
0.924
0.953
0.982

In Lap
2
4
3
4
3
5
1
4
3
4
2

Best Speed
84,552
84,024
83,917
83,856
83,529
83,418
83,403
83,249
83,103
83,058
83,013

S1 Best
19.820
19.839
19.916
19.934
19.878
19.855
19.855
19.930
20.086
20.015
19.910

S2 Best
22.393
22.644
22.574
22.516
22.667
22.869
22.747
22.935
22.757
22.856
22.875

S3 Best
10.753
10.816
10.746
10.711
10.764
10.878
10.890
10.861
10.963
10.920
10.936

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3a COPA DAS FEDERAÇÕES DE KART 2013
SUPER SENIOR

WARM UP - SS

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 13:27:06

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,244 km

13/12/2013 13:30

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


